LOW COST, HIGH ACCURACY, LOW-PROFILE
2 WIRE TEMPERATURE TRANSMITTER
The 300TXL is a compact, slimline 4-20mA temperature transmitter which can be housed in a probe terminal
head suitable for a DIN standard block.The overall height is only 23mm allowing it also to be housed in
low-profile enclosures. With ranges for thermocouple and Pt100 sensors, the units offer an exceptionally
wide range of span adjustment which reduces the need for stockholding different temperature ranges.
A novel feature is the minimal-interaction span and zero potentiometer action which is time saving and
convenient when calibrating or re-scaling.

R-LAB-65
Input Range Manufacturer’s Rapid
Type Part Number Order Code
Pt100 0°C to 100°C XE-6210-001 61-3277
Pt100 0°C to 200°C XE-6211-001 61-3278
Pt100 -50°C to 50°C XE-6216-001 61-3279
Pt100 0°C to 450°C XE-6217-001 61-3280
J 0°C to 300°C XE-6212-001 61-3281
J 0°C to 800°C XE-6218-001 61-3282
K 0°C to 200°C XE-6213-001 61-3283
K 0°C to 500°C XE-6215-001 61-3284
K 0°C to 1100°C XE-6214-001 61-3285